

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: AS. No. 233 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| | 23.01.2026 | <p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p>At request, List on 29.01.2026 in Motion List.</p> <p>(B/o) gms</p> | |